PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
James S. T. Hou	06/29/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Active Products International Company
Street Address:	Room 601, 6F., Yue Xiu Building
Internal Address:	160-174 Lockhart Rd., Wanchai
City:	Hong Kong
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12495822

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)374-2899

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-372-3162

Email: DPAI@PAILAW.COM

Correspondent Name: C. DAVID PAI

Address Line 1: 1001 FOURTH AVENUE, SUITE 3200
Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98154

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: K28-016

NAME OF SUBMITTER: C. David Pai

Total Attachments: 1

source=K28-016_Assign#page1.tif

OF \$40.00 1248

PATENT REEL: 022898 FRAME: 0549

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number		
Whereas, I/We, James S.T. Hou of Hong Kong , hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in			
PRESSURE-ADJUSTABLE JET SPRAY NOZZLE FOR CLEANING MACHINE			
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on			
Application Number/			
In for which an application for a United States Patent was executed at the states of the states are stated as a state of the states are stated as a state of the states are stated as a state of the state of the states are stated as a state of the state	nted on June 29, 2009and		
Active Products Whereas, International Company of Hong K	ong , herein referred		
to as "assignee", whose mailing address is Room 601, 6F., Yue Xiu Building, 160-174 Lockhart Rd., Wanchai, Hong Kong, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of			
Executed this 29th day of June , 2009 , at HONG KONG			
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.*			
* Total of forms are submitted.			

PATENT REEL: 022898 FRAME: 0550

RECORDED: 07/01/2009